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4. TRB.CNS.01

Specifications

Dimensions
Length:
Width:
Height :

Weight

Materials

Cast Bronze :

Shown in Cinder Bronze

in cm
76 193
14 356
3325 845

395 Ibs

Finishes
Cinder

Jet Black
Leather
Muslin
Natural
Otter
Polished
Silver Dollar

Silver Dollar

Tributary Console - 76”

The Tributary motif is about headwaters and braided streams and

also about the nature of tribute - the channeling of materials and
processes into something contributory. The works are anchoring,
monumental, and express movement between elements both

navigable and rough, high plateaus and shallow estuaries.

The cast bronze Tributary Console is an immense work of
functional sculpture.
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